P
ro
d
u
c
t
fa
m

• Steel industry
• Elevators
• Packaging industry
2 ENCODERS | SICK Product family overview | 2020-10-06 17:46:26
Subject to change without notice
DGS34
INCREMENTAL ENCODERS
Ordering information
Other models and accessories  www.sick.com/DGS34
• Mechanical design: blind hollow shaft
Shaft diameter Communica-
tion interface
Supply voltage Connection type Pulses per
revolution
Type Part no.
1,024 DGS34-5HK01024 7101733
2,048 DGS34-5HK02048 7101734
360 DGS34-5HK00360 7101732
4,096 DGS34-5HK04096 7101735
Cable, 11-wire,
radial, 1.5 m
8,192 DGS34-5HK08192 7101736
1" 1) Incremental /
HTL / Push pull
8 V ... 24 V
Male connector,
MS, 10-pin, radial
1,024 DGS34-5H401024 7101718
2,048 DGS34-5H402048 7101719
360 DGS34-5H400360 7101717
DGS34-5H404096 71017204,096
DGS34-5J404096 7102201
Incremental /
HTL / Push pull
8 V ... 24 V Male connector,
MS, 10-pin, radial
8,192 DGS34-5H408192 7101721
1,024 DGS34-7HK01024 7101738
2,048 DGS34-7HK02048 7101739
360 DGS34-7HK00360 7101737
4,096 DGS34-7HK04096 7101740
Cable, 11-wire,
radial, 1.5 m
8,192 DGS34-7HK08192 7101741
1,024 DGS34-7H401024 7101723
2,048 DGS34-7H402048 7101724
360 DGS34-7H400360 7101722
4,096 DGS34-7H404096 7101725
Incremen-
tal / TTL / HTL
5 V ... 15 V
Male connector,
MS, 10-pin, radial
8,192 DGS34-7H408192 7101726
1,024 DGS34-1HK01024 7101728
2,048 DGS34-1HK02048 7101729
360 DGS34-1HK00360 7101727
4,096 DGS34-1HK04096 7101730
Cable, 11-wire,
radial, 1.5 m
8,192 DGS34-1HK08192 7101731
1,024 DGS34-1H401024 7101713
2,048 DGS34-1H402048 7101714
360 DGS34-1H400360 7101712
4,096 DGS34-1H404096 7101715
1" 1)
Incremental /
TTL / RS-422
4.5 V ... 5.5 V
Male connector,
MS, 10-pin, radial
8,192 DGS34-1H408192 7101716
1) Separately order collets for 1/2", 3/4”, 5/8”, 7/8”, 10 mm, 12 mm, 14 mm, 15 mm, 18 mm, 20 mm, 22 mm, 24 mm and 25 mm as accessories.
2) Separately order collets for 24 mm and 25 mm as accessories.
2020-10-06 17:46:26 | Product family overview
Subject to change without notice

M
N
O
P
Q
R
S
T
DGS34
INCREMENTAL ENCODERS
Shaft diameter Communica-
tion interface
Supply voltage Connection type Pulses per
revolution
Type Part no.
1,024 DGS34-5LK01024 7101763
2,048 DGS34-5LK02048 7101764
360 DGS34-5LK00360 7101762
4,096 DGS34-5LK04096 7101765
30 mm 2) Incremental /
HTL / Push pull
8 V ... 24 V Cable, 11-wire,
radial, 1.5 m
8,192 DGS34-5LK08192 7101766
1,024 DGS34-5L401024 7101748
2,048 DGS34-5L402048 7101749
360 DGS34-5L400360 7101747
4,096 DGS34-5L404096 7101750
Incremental /
HTL / Push pull
8 V ... 24 V Male connector,
MS, 10-pin, radial
8,192 DGS34-5L408192 7101751
1,024 DGS34-7LK01024 7101768
2,048 DGS34-7LK02048 7101769
360 DGS34-7LK00360 7101767
4,096 DGS34-7LK04096 7101770
Cable, 11-wire,
radial, 1.5 m
8,192 DGS34-7LK08192 7101771
1,024 DGS34-7L401024 7101753
2,048 DGS34-7L402048 7101754
360 DGS34-7L400360 7101752
4,096 DGS34-7L404096 7101755
Incremen-
tal / TTL / HTL
5 V ... 15 V
Male connector,
MS, 10-pin, radial
8,192 DGS34-7L408192 7101756
1,024 DGS34-1LK01024 7101758
2,048 DGS34-1LK02048 7101759
360 DGS34-1LK00360 7101757
4,096 DGS34-1LK04096 7101760
Cable, 11-wire,
radial, 1.5 m
8,192 DGS34-1LK08192 7101761
1,024 DGS34-1L401024 7101743
2,048 DGS34-1L402048 7101744
360 DGS34-1L400360 7101742
4,096 DGS34-1L404096 7101745
30 mm 2)
Incremental /
TTL / RS-422
4.5 V ... 5.5 V
Male connector,
MS, 10-pin, radial
8,192 DGS34-1L408192 7101746
1) Separately order collets for 1/2", 3/4”, 5/8”, 7/8”, 10 mm, 12 mm, 14 mm, 15 mm, 18 mm, 20 mm, 22 mm, 24 mm and 25 mm as accessories.
2) Separately order collets for 24 mm and 25 mm as accessories.
4 ENCODERS | SICK Product family overview | 2020-10-06 17:46:26
Subject to change without notice